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Class Timings during Ramadan   -  Summer-2017 
 

All concerned students are informed that, following class timings will be observed during the month of Ramadan. 

Day- Batch                                                                                 Day- Batch                                                                                  Day- Batch 

Regular Time slot  >>> 9:00AM-10:00AM 10:00AM-11:00AM 11:00AM-11:30PM 11:30AM-12:30PM 12:30PM-1:30PM 1:30PM-2:30PM 2:30PM-3:30PM 3:30PM-5:00PM 

 1 2  3 4  5 6 

Rescheduled Time 

During 

Ramadan 

Saturday 10:00AM-10:45AM 10:45AM-11:30AM 

No Break 

11:30AM-12:15PM 12:15PM-1:00PM 

BREAK 

 

1:00PM-2:00PM 

2:00PM-2:45PM 2:45PM - 3:30PM 

Monday 10:00AM-10:45AM 10:45AM-11:30AM 11:30AM-12:15PM 12:15PM-1:00PM 2:00PM-2:45PM 2:45PM - 3:30PM 

Tuesday 10:00AM-10:45AM 10:45AM-11:30AM 11:30AM-12:15PM 12:15PM-1:00PM 2:00PM-2:45PM 2:45PM - 3:30PM 

Wednesday 10:00AM-10:45AM 10:45AM-11:30AM 11:30AM-12:15PM 12:15PM-1:00PM 2:00PM-2:45PM 2:45PM - 3:30PM 

Thursday 10:00AM-10:45AM 10:45AM-11:30AM 11:30AM-12:15PM 12:15PM-1:00PM 2:00PM-2:45PM 2:45PM - 3:30PM 
 

Evening Batch                                                     Evening Batch                                                                   Evening Batch 

Regular Time slot >>> 
8AM-

9:10AM 

9:10AM-

10:20AM 

10:20AM-

11:30AM 

11:30AM-

12:40PM 
 2:30PM-

3:40PM 

3:40PM-

4:50PM 
 

5:00PM-

6:10PM 

6:10PM-

7:20PM 

7:20PM-

8:30PM 

8:30PM-

9:40PM 

 1 2 3 4  5 6  7 8 9 10 

Rescheduled Time 

During 

Ramadan 

Thursday  

 

 

 

4:50PM-6:10PM 7:20PM-8:30PM 

Friday 9:00AM-10:20AM 10:20AM-11:30AM 11:30AM-12:40PM 2:30PM-3:40PM 3:40PM-4:50PM 

Saturday   4:50PM-6:10PM 7:20PM-8:30PM 

After Ramadan, class timings will revert to regular timings followed at present. 

……………………………. 

Dr. Md. Shakowat Zaman Sarker 

Chairman & Associate Professor, Dept. of EEE, Uttara University 
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