Published Date: 18th May 2017

Class Timings during Ramadan - Summer-2017

All concerned students are informed that, following class timings will be observed during the month of Ramadan.

Day- I	Batch		Day- Batch							
Regular Time slot >>>		9:00AM-10:00AM	10:00AM-11:00AM	11:00AM-11:30PM	11:30AM-12:30PM	12:30PM-1:30PM	1:30PM-2:30PM	2:30PM-3:30PM	3:30PM-5:00PM	
		1	2		3	4		5	6	
Rescheduled Time During Ramadan	Saturday	10:00AM-10:45AM	10:45AM-11:30AM		11:30AM-12:15PM	12:15PM-1:00PM		2:00PM-2:45PM	2:45PM - 3:30PM	
	Monday	10:00AM-10:45AM	10:45AM-11:30AM	No Break	11:30AM-12:15PM	12:15PM-1:00PM	BREAK	2:00PM-2:45PM	2:45PM - 3:30PM	
	Tuesday	10:00AM-10:45AM	10:45AM-11:30AM		11:30AM-12:15PM	12:15PM-1:00PM		2:00PM-2:45PM	2:45PM - 3:30PM	
	Wednesday	10:00AM-10:45AM	10:45AM-11:30AM		11:30AM-12:15PM	12:15PM-1:00PM	1:00PM-2:00PM	2:00PM-2:45PM	2:45PM - 3:30PM	
	Thursday	10:00AM-10:45AM	10:45AM-11:30AM		11:30AM-12:15PM	12:15PM-1:00PM		2:00PM-2:45PM	2:45PM - 3:30PM	

Evenin	Evening Batch								Evening Batch					
Regular Time slo	8AM- 9:10AM	9:10AM- 10:20AM	10:20AM- 11:30AM	11:30AM- 12:40PM		2:30PM- 3:40PM	3:40PM- 4:50PM		5:00PM- 6:10PM	6:10PM- 7:20PM	7:20PM- 8:30PM	8:30PM- 9:40PM		
		1	2	3	4		5	6		7	8	9	10	
Rescheduled Time During Ramadan	Thursday									4:50PM	I-6:10PM	7:20PM-	7:20PM-8:30PM	
	Friday	9:00AM-10:20AM 10:20AM-11:30			M-11:30AM		11:30AM-12:40PM			2:30PM-3:40PM		3:40PM-4:50PM		
	Saturday									4:50PM-6:10PM		7:20PM-8:30PM		

After Ramadan, class timings will revert to regular timings followed at present.

Dr. Md. Shakowat Zaman Sarker

Chairman & Associate Professor, Dept. of EEE, Uttara University



Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering UTTARA UNIVERSITY

House-4 & 6, Road-15, Sector-6, Uttara Model Town, Uttara, Dhaka-1230.

Phone: +8802-58952280, 02-58951116, 02-58955794, Mobile: 01706643282, 01932357444

Fax: 58952047, E-mail: info@uttarauniversity.edu.bd Web: www.uttarauniversity.edu.bd